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TIMETABLE

Day Equipment
Check Gender Categories

Weigh-in Group 
Division

Competition

Start Finish Start Finish

2018-10-07 10:05 F Up to 41 kg 10:10 11:15   A (7)  12:00  12:40

2018-10-07 10:05 F Up to 45 kg 10:10 11:15   A (5)  12:40  13:20

2018-10-07 13:30 M Up to 49 kg 13:35 14:15
  B (5)

  A (6)

 15:00

 15:30

 15:30

 16:10

2018-10-08 10:35 M Up to 54 kg 10:40 11:15   A (8)  12:00  12:50

2018-10-08 13:00 F Up to 50 kg 13:05 14:15   A (6)  15:00  15:40

2018-10-08 13:00 F Up to 55 kg 13:05 14:15   A (7)  15:40  16:20

2018-10-08 16:15 M Up to 59 kg 16:20 16:45   A (6)  17:30  18:10

2018-10-09 10:30 M Up to 65 kg 10:35 11:15   A (9)  12:00  13:00

2018-10-09 13:10 F Up to 61 kg 13:15 14:15   A (8)  15:00  15:50

2018-10-09 13:10 F Up to 67 kg 13:15 14:15   A (6)  15:50  16:30

2018-10-09 16:00 M Up to 72 kg 16:05 16:45   A (10)  17:30  18:35

2018-10-10 10:35 F Up to 73 kg and Up to 79 kg 10:40 11:15   A (8)  12:00  12:50

2018-10-10 13:20 M Up to 80 kg 13:25 14:15   A (10)  15:00  16:05

2018-10-11 10:30 F Up to 86 kg and Over 86 kg 10:35 11:15   A (9)  12:00  13:00

2018-10-11 13:15 M Up to 88 kg 13:20 14:15
  B (6)

  A (6)

 15:00

 15:36

 15:36

 16:15

2018-10-12 10:30 M Up to 97 kg 10:35 11:15   A (9)  12:00  13:00

2018-10-12 13:25 M Up to 107 kg 13:30 14:15
  B (5)

  A (6)

 15:00

 15:30

 15:30

 16:10

2018-10-12 15:45 M Over 107 kg 15:50 16:15   A (6)  17:00  17:40
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APG2018 - MEDALS TALLY

Women Men Total

GOLD SILVER BRONZE GOLD SILVER BRONZE GOLD SILVER BRONZE

1 CHN - China, People's Republic 7 3 10

2 IRI - Iran 4 4 2 4 4 2

3 VIE - Vietnam 1 1 1 1 2 1 1

4 KOR - Korea 1 1 1 1 1 1

5

MGL - Mongolia 1 1

LAO - Lao, People's Democratic Republic 1 1

UZB - Uzbekistan 1 1

8 INA - Indonesia 4 2 4 2

9 KAZ - Kazakhstan 1 2 2 3 2

10 IND - India 1 1 2 2 2

11 IRQ - Iraq 1 3 1 3

12

SYR - Syria 1 1 1 1

UAE - United Arab Emirates 1 1 1 1

PHI - Philippines 1 1 1 1

15 MAS - Malaysia 1 1

16

THA - Thailand 1 1

TKM - Turkmenistan 1 1

JPN - Japan 1 1

TPE - Chinese Taipei 1 1
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MEDALLISTS by Event

EVENT MEDAL NAME NPC RESULT

APG2018 - Men's Up to 49.00kg

GOLD LAOPHAKDEE Pia LAO 133

SILVER BASHA Farman IND 128

BRONZE PARMJEET Kumar IND 127

APG2018 - Men's Up to 54.00kg

GOLD NGUYEN Binh An VIE 178

SILVER DEGTYAREV David KAZ 157

BRONZE AL-DARRAJI Ali IRQ 143

APG2018 - Men's Up to 59.00kg

GOLD JAFARI ARANGEH Amir IRI 184

SILVER YOUSEFI PASHAKI Seyed Yousef IRI 175

BRONZE NGUYEN Van Phuc VIE 161

APG2018 - Men's Up to 65.00kg

GOLD LIU Lei CHN 205

SILVER GUSTIN Bonnie Bunyau MAS 204

BRONZE MOHAMMADI Hamzeh IRI 185

APG2018 - Men's Up to 72.00kg

GOLD ROSTAMI Roohallah IRI 225

SILVER MOHSIN Rasool IRQ 220

BRONZE MELADZE Sergey TKM 185

APG2018 - Men's Up to 80.00kg

GOLD GU Xiaofei CHN 226

SILVER MORADI Nader IRI 206

BRONZE Sudhir IND 192

APG2018 - Men's Up to 88.00kg

GOLD YE Jixiong CHN 228

SILVER KHAMAYEV Rakhmetzhan KAZ 197

BRONZE ODO Hideki JPN 195
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MEDALLISTS by Event

EVENT MEDAL NAME NPC RESULT

APG2018 - Men's Up to 97.00kg

GOLD SOLHIPOURAVANJI Seyedhamed IRI 234

SILVER KHALAF Mohammed Khamis UAE 224

BRONZE AL-ALI Thaer IRQ 211

APG2018 - Men's Up to 107.00kg

GOLD ENKHBAYAR Sodnompiljee MGL 240

SILVER GHARIBSHI Aliakbar IRI 239

BRONZE RAZI Saman IRI 235

APG2018 - Men's Over 107.00kg

GOLD RAHMAN Siamand IRI 295

SILVER POURMIRZAEI Mansour IRI 248

BRONZE AL-AGEELI Faris IRQ 240

APG2018 - Women's Up to 41.00kg

GOLD CUI Zhe CHN 100

SILVER WIDIASIH Ni Nengah INA 97

BRONZE BADDOUR Noura SYR 91

APG2018 - Women's Up to 45.00kg

GOLD GUO Lingling CHN 115.5

SILVER GUION Achelle PHI 67

BRONZE SOLODUKHINA Alina KAZ 66

APG2018 - Women's Up to 50.00kg

GOLD DANG Thi Linh Phuong VIE 103

SILVER KHATUN Sakina IND 84

BRONZE ABDYKHALYKOVA Gulbanu KAZ 82

APG2018 - Women's Up to 55.00kg

GOLD KUZIEVA Ruza UZB 113

SILVER CHAU Hoang Tuyet Loan VIE 105

BRONZE ASTUTI Rani Puji INA 92
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MEDALLISTS by Event

EVENT MEDAL NAME NPC RESULT

APG2018 - Women's Up to 61.00kg

GOLD CUI Jianjin CHN 120

SILVER ALHASAN Fatema SYR 97

BRONZE ANON Somkhoun THA 96

APG2018 - Women's Up to 67.00kg

GOLD TAN Yujiao CHN 140

SILVER KOISHIBAYEVA Raushan KAZ 114

BRONZE KIM Hyeong Hui KOR 107

APG2018 - Women's Up to 73.00kg

GOLD HAN Miaoyu CHN 127

SILVER PURBA Nurtani INA 115

BRONZE NAQBI Haifa UAE 94

APG2018 - Women's Up to 79.00kg

GOLD XU Lili CHN 140

SILVER MAHMUDAH Siti INA 120

BRONZE LIN Tzu-Hui TPE 120

APG2018 - Women's Up to 86.00kg

GOLD ZHENG Feifei CHN 139

SILVER LEE Youngsun KOR 110

BRONZE WIDIASIH Ni Nengah INA 95

APG2018 - Women's Over 86.00kg

GOLD LEE Hyunjung KOR 118

SILVER Sriyanti INA 118

BRONZE ANCHETA Adeline PHI 107
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Asian Para Games Records  
As of 07 Oct 2018

Women

Category SDMS Family Name Given Name NPC Birth Result Date Place

Women's Up to 41.00kg 9393 CUI Zhe CHN 1986-12-01 98 2014-10-19 Incheon (KOR)

Women's Up to 45.00kg 16844 HU Dandan CHN 1989-03-10 99 2014-10-19 Incheon (KOR)

Women's Up to 50.00kg 9601 KONGMUANG Wandi THA 1967-05-05 93 2014-10-20 Incheon (KOR)

Women's Up to 55.00kg 9395 SHI Shanshan CHN 1988-12-13 110 2014-10-20 Incheon (KOR)

Women's Up to 61.00kg 11678 YANG Yan CHN 1985-11-13 119 2014-10-21 Incheon (KOR)

Women's Up to 67.00kg 9590 TAN Yujiao CHN 1990-10-04 137 2014-10-21 Incheon (KOR)

Women's Up to 73.00kg 9603 BOOTPO Arawan THA 1984-10-10 116 2014-10-22 Incheon (KOR)

Women's Up to 79.00kg 9361 LIN Tzu-Hui TPE 1981-11-05 113 2014-10-23 Incheon (KOR)

Women's Up to 86.00kg 16867 DENG Xuemei CHN 1991-12-03 112 2014-10-23 Incheon (KOR)

Women's Over 86.00kg 9665 LEE Hyunjung KOR 1986-05-04 115 2014-10-23 Incheon (KOR)

 

Men

Category SDMS Family Name Given Name NPC Birth Result Date Place

Men's Up to 49.00kg 9647 LE van Cong VIE 1984-06-20 181,5 2014-11-19 Incheon (KOR)

Men's Up to 54.00kg 14379 NGUYEN Binh An VIE 1985-01-28 179 2014-10-20 Incheon (KOR)

Men's Up to 59.00kg 9373 JAFARI ARANGEH Amir IRI 1985-12-22 188 2014-10-14 Incheon (KOR)

Men's Up to 65.00kg 9555 MOHSIN Rasool IRQ 1987-11-17 217 2014-10-21 Incheon (KOR)

Men's Up to 72.00kg 9715 KHATTAB Abdelkareem M. A. JOR 1991-09-04 197 2014-10-21 Incheon (KOR)

Men's Up to 80.00kg 9589 GU Xiaofei CHN 1989-03-14 231 2014-10-22 Incheon (KOR)

Men's Up to 88.00kg 9376 SOLHIPOURAVANJI Seyedhamed IRI 1989-05-22 229.5 2014-10-14 Incheon (KOR)

Men's Up to 97.00kg 9623 KHALAF Mohammed Khamis UAE 1969-02-23 232 2014-10-23 Incheon (KOR)

Men's Up to 107.00kg 9371 SADEGHZADEHSALMANI Ali IRI 1978-11-30 232,5 2014-10-23 Incheon (KOR)

Men's Over 107.00kg 9377 RAHMAN Siamand IRI 1988-03-21 292 2014-10-24 Incheon (KOR)
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Asia Records  
As of 07 Oct 2018

Women

Category SDMS Family Name Given Name NPC Birth Result Date Place

Women's Up to 41.00kg 9393 CUI Zhe CHN 1986-12-01 103.5 2015-07-26 Almaty (KAZ)

Women's Up to 45.00kg 16835 GUO Lingling CHN 1989-08-18 114 2018-09-08 Kitakyushu (JPN)

Women's Up to 50.00kg 9395 SHI Shanshan CHN 1988-12-13 110 2015-07-27 Almaty (KAZ)

Women's Up to 55.00kg 9588 XIAO Cuijuan CHN 1986-04-19 126 2015-11-26 Eger (HUN)

Women's Up to 61.00kg 11678 YANG Yan CHN 1985-11-13 128 2016-09-11 Rio de Janeiro (BRA)

Women's Up to 67.00kg 9590 TAN Yujiao CHN 1990-10-04 139 2018-09-10 Kitakyushu (JPN)

Women's Up to 73.00kg 16672 FU Taoying CHN 1968-04-06 130 2015-07-29 Almaty (KAZ)

Women's Up to 79.00kg 11677 XU Lili CHN 1981-02-01 139 2018-09-11 Kitakyushu (JPN)

Women's Up to 86.00kg 14375 LI Fengmei CHN 1974-09-03 138 2018-09-12 Kitakyushu (JPN)

Women's Over 86.00kg 16867 DENG Xuemei CHN 1991-12-03 146 2018-09-12 Kitakyushu (JPN)

 

Men

Category SDMS Family Name Given Name NPC Birth Result Date Place

Men's Up to 49.00kg 9647 LE van Cong VIE 1984-06-20 183.5 2017-12-04 Mexico City (MEX)

Men's Up to 54.00kg 14379 NGUYEN Binh An VIE 1985-01-28 183 2015-07-26 Almaty (KAZ)

Men's Up to 59.00kg 9373 JAFARI ARANGEH Amir IRI 1985-12-22 192 2015-07-27 Almaty (KAZ)

Men's Up to 65.00kg 9555 MOHSIN Rasool IRQ 1987-11-17 217 2014-10-21 Incheon (KOR)

Men's Up to 72.00kg 9555 MOHSIN Rasool IRQ 1987-11-17 228 2018-02-19 Dubai (UAE)

Men's Up to 80.00kg 9367 FARZIN Majid IRI 1984-04-29 240 2016-09-12 Rio de Janeiro (BRA)

Men's Up to 88.00kg 16770 YE Jixiong CHN 1993-05-25 233.5 2018-09-11 Kitakyushu (JPN)

Men's Up to 97.00kg 9390 QI Dong CHN 1981-11-24 233 2016-09-13 Rio de Janeiro (BRA)

Men's Up to 107.00kg 14163 ENKHBAYAR Sodnompiljee MGL 1985-08-24 239 2018-09-12 Kitakyushu (JPN)

Men's Over 107.00kg 9377 RAHMAN Siamand IRI 1988-03-21 310 2016-09-14 Rio de Janeiro (BRA)
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World Records  
As of 07 Oct 2018

Women

Category SDMS Family Name Given Name NPC Birth Result Date Place

Women's Up to 41.00kg 9544 MURATLI Nazmiye TUR 1979-06-13 104 2016-09-08 Rio de Janeiro (BRA)

Women's Up to 45.00kg 16835 GUO Lingling CHN 1989-08-18 114 2018-09-08 Kitakyushu (JPN)

Women's Up to 50.00kg 13888 OYEMA Esther NGR 1982-04-20 131 2018-04-10 Gold Coast (AUS)

Women's Up to 55.00kg 29065 SHEVCHUK Mariana UKR 1996-05-22 130.5 2018-05-26 Berck-Sur-Mer (FRA)

Women's Up to 61.00kg 13887 EJIKE Lucy NGR 1977-10-16 142 2016-09-11 Rio de Janeiro (BRA)

Women's Up to 67.00kg 9590 TAN Yujiao CHN 1990-10-04 139 2018-09-10 Kitakyushu (JPN)

Women's Up to 73.00kg 8423 GHAZOUANI Souhad FRA 1982-08-07 150 2013-05-25 Alexin (RUS)

Women's Up to 79.00kg 22200 OMOLAYO Bose NGR 1989-02-01 139.5 2018-08-12 Algiers (ALG)

Women's Up to 86.00kg 14928 OLUWAFENIAYO Folashade NGR 1985-03-11 146 2018-02-22 Dubai (UAE)

Women's Over 86.00kg 16743 ORJI Precious NGR 1979-04-08 160 2016-09-14 Rio de Janeiro (BRA)

 

Men

Category SDMS Family Name Given Name NPC Birth Result Date Place

Men's Up to 49.00kg 9647 LE van Cong VIE 1984-06-20 183.5 2017-12-04 Mexico City (MEX)

Men's Up to 54.00kg 9417 OSMAN Sherif EGY 1982-09-15 205 2014-04-06 Dubai (UAE)

Men's Up to 59.00kg 9417 OSMAN Sherif EGY 1982-09-15 211 2016-09-09 Rio de Janeiro (BRA)

Men's Up to 65.00kg 14927 KEHINDE Paul Olumide NGR 1988-07-07 221 2018-02-19 Dubai (UAE)

Men's Up to 72.00kg 9555 MOHSIN Rasool IRQ 1987-11-17 228 2018-02-19 Dubai (UAE)

Men's Up to 80.00kg 9367 FARZIN Majid IRI 1984-04-29 240 2016-09-12 Rio de Janeiro (BRA)

Men's Up to 88.00kg 16770 YE Jixiong CHN 1993-05-25 233.5 2018-09-11 Kitakyushu (JPN)

Men's Up to 97.00kg 12589 ELDIB Mohamed EGY 1979-01-07 243 2016-02-18 Dubai (UAE)

Men's Up to 107.00kg 9497 HUSEYNOV Elshan AZE 1977-11-21 243 2015-11-27 Eger (HUN)

Men's Over 107.00kg 9377 RAHMAN Siamand IRI 1988-03-21 310 2016-09-14 Rio de Janeiro (BRA)

 



 

 

ENTRIES BY NPC 

 

NPC # SDMS Last name Given name Gender DoB BW Cat.

AFG - Afghanistan

1 33468 RAHIMI Mohammad Fahim M 1980-12-09 -80 kg

2 33469 NABIZADA Yousuf Khan M 1984-09-11 -88 kg

3 36782 ARIFI Parwana F 1991-07-31 -55 kg

CHN - China

1 9388 LIU Lei M 1987-11-16 -65 kg

2 9589 GU Xiaofei M 1989-03-14 -80 kg

3 16770 YE Jixiong M 1993-05-25 -88 kg

4 9393 CUI Zhe F 1986-12-01 -41 kg

5 16835 GUO Lingling F 1989-08-18 -45 kg

6 9392 CUI Jianjin F 1988-07-09 -61 kg

7 9590 TAN Yujiao F 1990-10-04 -67 kg

8 11679 HAN Miaoyu F 1988-07-23 -73 kg

9 11677 XU Lili F 1981-02-01 -79 kg

10 16859 ZHENG Feifei F 1996-06-08 -86 kg

INA - Indonesia

1 39068 Margono M 1983-09-01 -65 kg

2 39067 SIBARANI Tambi M 1982-07-28 -80 kg

3 17706 BOI Anto M 1978-07-03 -88 kg

4 22586 PRIAMBODO Atmaji M 1980-04-29 -97 kg

5 9644 WIDIASIH Ni Nengah F 1992-12-12 -41 kg

6 39071 AGUSTINI Dian F 1992-08-02 -50 kg

7 22587 ASTUTI Rani Puji F 1983-03-10 -55 kg

8 34513 LILI Yuliana F 1980-10-02 -61 kg

9 22588 RAHAYU Rahayu F 1991-02-05 -67 kg

10 9646 PURBA Nurtani F 1975-03-28 -73 kg

11 9643 MAHMUDAH Siti F 1990-02-01 -79 kg

12 23802 WIDIASIH Ni Nengah F 1980-01-05 -86 kg

13 34514 Sriyanti F 1985-10-23 +86 kg

IND - India

1 9689 BASHA Farman M 1974-03-25 -49 kg

2 28011 PARMJEET Kumar M 1992-02-02 -49 kg

3 21883 ASHOK Ashok M 1989-04-27 -59 kg

4 30370 JAI DEEP Jai Deep M 1989-12-30 -65 kg

5 9690 RAHELU Rajindersingh M 1973-07-22 -72 kg

6 32760 Sudhir M 1994-10-27 -80 kg

7 9694 CHAUDHARY Sachin M 1983-09-30 -88 kg

8 21515 MANPREET Kaur F 1987-01-17 -41 kg

9 15584 KHATUN Sakina F 1989-06-20 -50 kg



 

 

ENTRIES BY NPC 

 

 

NPC # SDMS Last name Given name Gender DoB BW Cat.

IRI - Iran

1 9373 JAFARI ARANGEH Amir M 1985-12-22 -59 kg

2 9385 YOUSEFI PASHAKI Seyed Yousef M 1988-07-18 -59 kg

3 9369 MOHAMMADI Hamzeh M 1978-04-13 -65 kg

4 9383 ROSTAMI Roohallah M 1989-05-02 -72 kg

5 9372 MORADI Nader M 1982-09-21 -80 kg

6 9376 SOLHIPOURAVANJI Seyedhamed M 1989-05-22 -97 kg

7 22102 GHARIBSHI Aliakbar M 1982-03-21 -107 kg

8 9386 RAZI Saman M 1986-03-24 -107 kg

9 12027 POURMIRZAEI Mansour M 1980-09-21 +107 kg

10 9377 RAHMAN Siamand M 1988-03-21 +107 kg

IRQ - Iraq

1 20752 AL-DARRAJI Ali M 1981-10-11 -54 kg

2 9553 AL-TAMEEMI Hasan M 1977-08-12 -65 kg

3 9555 MOHSIN Rasool M 1987-11-17 -72 kg

4 9557 MOHAMMED Mohammed M 1979-06-27 -80 kg

5 22407 AL-SHAKKAKEE Salam M 1980-08-04 -88 kg

6 9551 AL-ALI Thaer M 1976-01-03 -97 kg

7 20751 NAISAN Abbas M 1983-03-14 -107 kg

8 9552 AL-AGEELI Faris M 1974-05-20 +107 kg

9 9559 ALI Huda F 1977-03-03 +86 kg

JPN - Japan

1 11334 MIURA Hiroshi M 1964-10-14 -49 kg

2 22214 NISHIZAKI Tetsuo M 1977-04-26 -54 kg

3 31342 TODA Yuya M 1982-04-17 -59 kg

4 35746 HIGUCHI Kentaro M 1972-12-09 -72 kg

5 9328 UJIRO Hajime M 1973-01-28 -80 kg

6 9327 ODO Hideki M 1974-10-17 -88 kg

7 31354 MAJIMA Makoto M 1971-08-24 -97 kg

8 9330 NAKATSUJI Katsuhito M 1969-11-23 -107 kg

9 30432 MATSUZAKI Yasuharu M 1999-06-07 +107 kg

10 34718 NARUKE Miwa F 1969-03-19 -41 kg

11 35732 MORISAKI Karin F 2002-11-22 -67 kg



 

 

ENTRIES BY NPC 

 

 

NPC # SDMS Last name Given name Gender DoB BW Cat.

KAZ - Kazakhstan

1 28559 KASMUKHANOV Yernat M 1990-10-15 -49 kg

2 32811 DEGTYAREV David M 1996-06-12 -54 kg

3 21516 KHAMRULLAYEV Nodarzhan M 1970-10-18 -80 kg

4 19617 KHAMAYEV Rakhmetzhan M 1986-11-25 -88 kg

5 28561 PETRUSSEVA Yuliya F 1976-05-21 -41 kg

6 39661 SOLODUKHINA Alina F 1994-01-01 -45 kg

7 9729 ABDYKHALYKOVA Gulbanu F 1972-09-15 -50 kg

8 9731 ASKAROVA Kabira F 1976-09-29 -50 kg

9 21519 KOISHIBAYEVA Raushan F 1966-03-07 -67 kg

10 36687 ZHAKUPOVA Lyazzat F 1975-07-19 -86 kg

11 39648 AUYEZOVA Mariya F 1989-10-02 +86 kg

KGZ - Kyrgyzstan

1 28607 ARGYMBAEV Maksat M 1985-10-26 -80 kg

2 20694 OROSBAEV Zhyrgalbek M 1993-07-19 -107 kg

3 23813 KAMCHYBEKOV Adilet M 1992-03-26 +107 kg

KOR - Korea

1 15817 KIM Gyuho M 1981-10-27 -65 kg

2 12180 MOON Jung-Hoon M 1980-01-29 -88 kg

3 33117 JEONG Youn Shil F 1974-05-17 -61 kg

4 9664 KIM Hyeong Hui F 1973-10-21 -67 kg

5 15836 LEE Youngsun F 1967-10-16 -86 kg

6 9665 LEE Hyunjung F 1986-05-04 +86 kg

KSA - Saudi Arabia

1 30202 OLAYMI Maysar M 1993-06-01 -49 kg

2 30203 SUHLUL Abdulaziz M 1992-05-18 -72 kg

3 30200 ALQAHTANI Saleh M 1999-01-14 -107 kg

4 21966 AL NAJIM Khalid M 1984-12-08 +107 kg

LAO - Lao, People's Democratic Republic

1 14563 LAOPHAKDEE Pia M 1989-12-12 -49 kg

MAS - Malaysia

1 21641 GUSTIN Bonnie Bunyau M 1999-06-03 -65 kg

2 10658 JONG Yee Khie M 1988-11-19 -97 kg

3 9406 MD SAAD Mohd Shahmil M 1986-05-14 -107 kg



 

 

ENTRIES BY NPC 

 

 

NPC # SDMS Last name Given name Gender DoB BW Cat.

MGL - Mongolia

1 14163 ENKHBAYAR Sodnompiljee M 1985-08-24 -107 kg

NEP - Nepal

1 39631 MAGHAIYA Laxmi Das M 1982-10-21 -54 kg

2 36191 TAMANG Durga Man M 1979-09-14 -72 kg

3 39630 BHANDARI Nirmala F 1993-04-18 -61 kg

PHI - Philippines

1 34298 TAYAWA Romeo M 1978-11-04 -49 kg

2 9654 KITAN Agustin M 1976-08-06 -54 kg

3 22237 PAMATI-AN Marydol F 1984-02-17 -41 kg

4 9652 GUION Achelle F 1971-12-29 -45 kg

5 9650 ANCHETA Adeline F 1973-12-13 +86 kg

SGP - Singapore

1 28101 VANEN Kalai M 1959-02-17 -97 kg

2 35918 MOHAMAD YASLI Nur Aini Bte F 1992-03-05 -45 kg

SRI - Sri Lanka

1 39620 GAMAGE Susil M 1983-03-31 -49 kg

SYR - Syria

1 11461 BADDOUR Noura F 1984-11-13 -41 kg

2 9725 ALHASAN Fatema F 1977-10-10 -61 kg

3 9723 ELIAS Natali F 1980-05-25 -67 kg

4 9728 ALSHIKH Rasha F 1975-04-10 -73 kg

THA - Thailand

1 29735 PONGSAO Amorntep M 1995-11-13 -54 kg

2 9607 SUKJARERN Choochat M 1975-12-01 -59 kg

3 9608 KASANUN Narong M 1977-07-04 -65 kg

4 9609 MARASRI Thongsa M 1975-01-30 -72 kg

5 9616 PONGTAO Kampa M 1977-11-02 -80 kg

6 34635 KHAMDAM Chinnaphop M 1993-12-31 -88 kg

7 9613 TONGSANG Prakit M 1984-07-21 -107 kg

8 22249 CHAITONG Withita F 1981-05-30 -45 kg

9 9599 CHAROENYING Phikul F 1978-03-16 -55 kg

10 9601 KONGMUANG Wandi F 1967-05-05 -55 kg

11 9600 MOTNOK Hat F 1977-02-03 -61 kg

12 9602 ANON Somkhoun F 1977-10-14 -61 kg
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NPC # SDMS Last name Given name Gender DoB BW Cat.

TJK - Tajikistan

1 28809 DONAYOROV Bakhtiyor M 1993-06-16 -72 kg

TKM - Turkmenistan

1 36348 ANNAMUHAMMEDOV Mustapa M 1999-04-25 -49 kg

2 9316 MELADZE Sergey M 1980-04-01 -72 kg

3 9318 UREMOV Dovletyar M 1984-06-12 -88 kg

4 13756 SAPAROV Bayram M 1972-11-18 -97 kg

5 9320 EKEYEVA Mayagozel F 1986-05-05 -79 kg

TLS - Timor-Leste

1 9596 LOBATO SORIANO Manuel M 1981-01-02 -49 kg

2 9595 LUKAS Mateus M 1978-08-12 -49 kg

3 23980 MARTINS SOARES Silverio M 1990-01-05 -54 kg

4 9591 DE JESUS PEREIRA Jacinto Herianto M 1980-01-01 -65 kg

TPE - Chinese Taipei

1 9362 LIN Ya-Hsuan F 1976-08-11 -61 kg

2 9361 LIN Tzu-Hui F 1981-11-05 -79 kg

UAE - United Arab Emirates

1 8718 ZAABI Saif M 1979-08-30 -72 kg

2 17532 SHANBIH Adel M 1989-12-13 -88 kg

3 9629 AHMED Rashed Hassan M 1980-10-10 -97 kg

4 9623 KHALAF Mohammed Khamis M 1969-02-23 -97 kg

5 9617 ALBALOUSHI Ahmed Khamis M 1974-12-01 -107 kg

6 22634 ALZEYOUDI Mozah F 1992-10-18 -55 kg

7 14905 NAQBI Haifa F 1981-08-12 -73 kg

UZB - Uzbekistan

1 19587 UMIRZAKOV Farhod M 1996-05-16 -88 kg

2 24301 DAVLATOV Nuriddin M 1989-02-19 -107 kg

3 35139 NURIDDINOVA Muslima F 1998-03-07 -50 kg

4 19585 KUZIEVA Ruza F 1994-03-12 -55 kg

VIE - Vietnam

1 14379 NGUYEN Binh An M 1985-01-28 -54 kg

2 14004 NGUYEN Van Phuc M 1981-10-06 -59 kg

3 17473 DANG Thi Linh Phuong F 1983-04-12 -50 kg

4 9410 CHAU Hoang Tuyet Loan F 1975-02-08 -55 kg



 
 

Asian Para Games 2018 
Jakarta (INA) 

7 - 12 October 2018

Start List   Women's Up to 41 kg
 
 

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given
name DoB Age

Class Cat. B.W. Rack   1st  Group

17 34718 JPN NARUKE Miwa 1969-03-19 SE -41 kg 40.58 9 46 A

59 9393 CHN CUI Zhe 1986-12-01 SE -41 kg 38.90 8 91 A

90 11461 SYR BADDOUR Noura 1984-11-13 SE -41 kg 36.86 7 83 A

98 22237 PHI PAMATI-AN Marydol 1984-02-17 SE -41 kg 37.24 8 60 A

135 9644 INA WIDIASIH Ni Nengah 1992-12-12 SE -41 kg 40.42 9 96 A

141 21515 IND MANPREET Kaur 1987-01-17 SE -41 kg 40.60 14 75 A

146 28561 KAZ PETRUSSEVA Yuliya 1976-05-21 SE -41 kg 40.18 8 58 A

 

 

Chief Referee  LEE Yoo Jin KOR

Side Referee 1  YOSHIDA Hisako JPN

Side Referee 2  ALQUERSH Mohammed YEM

Technical Delegate  AL-ZUBI Azzam JOR



 
 

Asian Para Games 2018 
Jakarta (INA) 

7 - 12 October 2018

Start List   Women's Up to 45 kg
 
 

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given
name DoB Age

Class Cat. B.W. Rack   1st  Group

31 22249 THA CHAITONG Withita 1981-05-30 SE -45 kg 43.59 10 58 A

57 39661 KAZ SOLODUKHINA Alina 1994-01-01 SE -45 kg 43.64 3 62 A

81 9652 PHI GUION Achelle 1971-12-29 SE -45 kg 41.60 8 70 A

93 16835 CHN GUO Lingling 1989-08-18 SE -45 kg 44.49 6 105 A

119 35918 SGP MOHAMAD YASLI Nur Aini Bte 1992-03-05 SE -45 kg 44.11 9 57 A

 

 

Chief Referee  LEE Yoo Jin KOR

Side Referee 1  YOSHIDA Hisako JPN

Side Referee 2  ALQUERSH Mohammed YEM

Technical Delegate  AL-ZUBI Azzam JOR



 
 

Asian Para Games 2018 
Jakarta (INA) 

7 - 12 October 2018

Start List   Men's Up to 49 kg
 
 

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given
name DoB Age

Class Cat. B.W. Rack   1st  Group

9 39620 SRI GAMAGE Susil 1983-03-31 SE -49 kg 48.30 10 95 B

41 9596 TLS LOBATO SORIANO Manuel 1981-01-02 SE -49 kg 47.95 11 90 B

50 28011 IND PARMJEET Kumar 1992-02-02 SE -49 kg 41.94 13 110 B

51 30202 KSA OLAYMI Maysar 1993-06-01 SE -49 kg 45.78 15 110 A

67 11334 JPN MIURA Hiroshi 1964-10-14 SE -49 kg 47.31 8 113 A

80 14563 LAO LAOPHAKDEE Pia 1989-12-12 SE -49 kg 48.30 15 125 A

87 9689 IND BASHA Farman 1974-03-25 SE -49 kg 47.28 11 127 A

101 36348 TKM ANNAMUHAMMEDOV Mustapa 1999-04-25 JU -49 kg 47.94 14 87 B

106 34298 PHI TAYAWA Romeo 1978-11-04 SE -49 kg 48.22 11 111 A

116 28559 KAZ KASMUKHANOV Yernat 1990-10-15 SE -49 kg 47.95 13 115 A

127 9595 TLS LUKAS Mateus 1978-08-12 SE -49 kg 48.48 11 85 B

 

 

Chief Referee  ANAN Riduan MAS

Side Referee 1  ALANSARI Salman BRN

Side Referee 2  BURLEY Martin AUS

Technical Delegate  AL-ZUBI Azzam JOR



 
 

Asian Para Games 2018 
Jakarta (INA) 

7 - 12 October 2018

Start List   Men's Up to 54 kg
 
 

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given
name DoB Age

Class Cat. B.W. Rack   1st  Group

25 32811 KAZ DEGTYAREV David 1996-06-12 SE -54 kg 52.41 3 153 A

33 22214 JPN NISHIZAKI Tetsuo 1977-04-26 SE -54 kg 52.63 12 122 A

43 9654 PHI KITAN Agustin 1976-08-06 SE -54 kg 53.72 9 130 A

47 20752 IRQ AL-DARRAJI Ali 1981-10-11 SE -54 kg 53.58 15 137 A

76 39631 NEP MAGHAIYA Laxmi Das 1982-10-21 SE -54 kg 51.59 15 25 A

94 14379 VIE NGUYEN Binh An 1985-01-28 SE -54 kg 53.58 12 170 A

123 29735 THA PONGSAO Amorntep 1995-11-13 SE -54 kg 52.90 12 120 A

144 23980 TLS MARTINS SOARES Silverio 1990-01-05 SE -54 kg DNS 

 

 

Chief Referee  KAMARUZAMAN Kadir MAS

Side Referee 1  AL-JANABI Mezher IRQ

Side Referee 2  MC NICHOLL Brian AUS

Technical Delegate  AL-ZUBI Azzam JOR



 
 

Asian Para Games 2018 
Jakarta (INA) 

7 - 12 October 2018

Start List   Women's Up to 50 kg
 
 

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Age
Class Cat. B.W. Rack   1st  Group

21 9731 KAZ ASKAROVA Kabira 1976-09-29 SE -50 kg 47.96 12 75 A

26 17473 VIE DANG Thi Linh Phuong 1983-04-12 SE -50 kg 49.04 8 95 A

75 9729 KAZ ABDYKHALYKOVA Gulbanu 1972-09-15 SE -50 kg 48.12 11 77 A

83 39071 INA AGUSTINI Dian 1992-08-02 SE -50 kg 47.87 10 50 A

107 15584 IND KHATUN Sakina 1989-06-20 SE -50 kg 47.24 12 84 A

110 35139 UZB NURIDDINOVA Muslima 1998-03-07 JU -50 kg 49.05 13 80 A

 

 

Chief Referee  MAT SHAH Noor Syahieda MAS

Side Referee 1  AL HAMMADI Ahmed UAE

Side Referee 2  YOSHIDA Hisako JPN

Technical Delegate  AL-ZUBI Azzam JOR



 
 

Asian Para Games 2018 
Jakarta (INA) 

7 - 12 October 2018

Start List   Women's Up to 55 kg
 
 

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Age
Class Cat. B.W. Rack   1st  Group

6 9599 THA CHAROENYING Phikul 1978-03-16 SE -55 kg 51.83 10 60 A

11 36782 AFG ARIFI Parwana 1991-07-31 SE -55 kg 50.87 10 40 A

34 9601 THA KONGMUANG Wandi 1967-05-05 SE -55 kg 54.19 11 80 A

46 9410 VIE CHAU Hoang Tuyet Loan 1975-02-08 SE -55 kg 53.52 8 97 A

52 22587 INA ASTUTI Rani Puji 1983-03-10 SE -55 kg 53.69 9 88 A

102 19585 UZB KUZIEVA Ruza 1994-03-12 SE -55 kg 53.43 13 108 A

136 22634 UAE ALZEYOUDI Mozah 1992-10-18 SE -55 kg 51.13 7 66 A

 

 

Chief Referee  MAT SHAH Noor Syahieda MAS

Side Referee 1  AL HAMMADI Ahmed UAE

Side Referee 2  YOSHIDA Hisako JPN

Technical Delegate  AL-ZUBI Azzam JOR



 
 

Asian Para Games 2018 
Jakarta (INA) 

7 - 12 October 2018

Start List   Men's Up to 59 kg
 
 

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Age
Class Cat. B.W. Rack   1st  Group

1 9607 THA SUKJARERN Choochat 1975-12-01 SE -59 kg 57.08 12 150 A

7 9385 IRI YOUSEFI PASHAKI Seyed Yousef 1988-07-18 SE -59 kg 58.61 6 173 A

22 21883 IND ASHOK Ashok 1989-04-27 SE -59 kg 58.22 15 140 A

30 14004 VIE NGUYEN Van Phuc 1981-10-06 SE -59 kg 57.35 12 151 A

44 9373 IRI JAFARI ARANGEH Amir 1985-12-22 SE -59 kg 58.57 13 175 A

130 31342 JPN TODA Yuya 1982-04-17 SE -59 kg 58.25 12 120 A

 

 

Chief Referee  QINGHONG Guo CHN

Side Referee 1  YOSHIDA Hisako JPN

Side Referee 2  ANAN Riduan MAS

Technical Delegate  AL-ZUBI Azzam JOR



 
 

Asian Para Games 2018 
Jakarta (INA) 

7 - 12 October 2018

Start List   Men's Up to 65 kg
 
 

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Age
Class Cat. B.W. Rack   1st  Group

14 9369 IRI MOHAMMADI Hamzeh 1978-04-13 SE -65 kg 64.35 13 180 A

19 21641 MAS GUSTIN Bonnie Bunyau 1999-06-03 JU -65 kg 63.98 6 180 A

24 15817 KOR KIM Gyuho 1981-10-27 SE -65 kg 64.26 13 148 A

28 9591 TLS DE JESUS PEREIRA Jacinto Herianto 1980-01-01 SE -65 kg 59.18 12 110 A

78 9388 CHN LIU Lei 1987-11-16 SE -65 kg 63.82 17 195 A

113 9608 THA KASANUN Narong 1977-07-04 SE -65 kg 64.22 12 170 A

131 9553 IRQ AL-TAMEEMI Hasan 1977-08-12 SE -65 kg 64.55 15 160 A

134 39068 INA Margono 1983-09-01 SE -65 kg 61.92 13 145 A

145 30370 IND JAI DEEP Jai Deep 1989-12-30 SE -65 kg 64.45 15 185 A

 

 

Chief Referee  ANAN Riduan MAS

Side Referee 1  WEI Manliang CHN

Side Referee 2  ALANSARI Salman BRN

Technical Delegate  AL-ZUBI Azzam JOR



 
 

Asian Para Games 2018 
Jakarta (INA) 

7 - 12 October 2018

Start List   Women's Up to 61 kg
 
 

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given
name DoB Age

Class Cat. B.W. Rack   1st  Group

3 9602 THA ANON Somkhoun 1977-10-14 SE -61 kg 59.45 11 100 A

8 33117 KOR JEONG Youn Shil 1974-05-17 SE -61 kg 60.36 9 78 A

12 9600 THA MOTNOK Hat 1977-02-03 SE -61 kg 57.98 11 70 A

37 9362 TPE LIN Ya-Hsuan 1976-08-11 SE -61 kg 60.20 13 81 A

69 34513 INA LILI Yuliana 1980-10-02 SE -61 kg 58.62 10 90 A

104 39630 NEP BHANDARI Nirmala 1993-04-18 SE -61 kg 57.39 10 41 A

108 9392 CHN CUI Jianjin 1988-07-09 SE -61 kg 60.24 9 110 A

137 9725 SYR ALHASAN Fatema 1977-10-10 SE -61 kg 60.77 12 88 A

 

 

Chief Referee  MAT SHAH Noor Syahieda MAS

Side Referee 1  DWININGSIH Rochana INA

Side Referee 2  BURLEY Martin AUS

Technical Delegate  AL-ZUBI Azzam JOR



 
 

Asian Para Games 2018 
Jakarta (INA) 

7 - 12 October 2018

Start List   Women's Up to 67 kg
 
 

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given
name DoB Age

Class Cat. B.W. Rack   1st  Group

29 35732 JPN MORISAKI Karin 2002-11-22 JU -67 kg 65.10 12 46 A

38 9664 KOR KIM Hyeong Hui 1973-10-21 SE -67 kg 65.06 11 98 A

74 9723 SYR ELIAS Natali 1980-05-25 SE -67 kg 64.59 13 86 A

89 9590 CHN TAN Yujiao 1990-10-04 SE -67 kg 66.40 9 130 A

96 21519 KAZ KOISHIBAYEVA Raushan 1966-03-07 SE -67 kg 64.78 11 108 A

115 22588 INA RAHAYU Rahayu 1991-02-05 SE -67 kg 65.31 10 90 A

 

 

Chief Referee  MAT SHAH Noor Syahieda MAS

Side Referee 1  DWININGSIH Rochana INA

Side Referee 2  BURLEY Martin AUS

Technical Delegate  AL-ZUBI Azzam JOR



 
 

Asian Para Games 2018 
Jakarta (INA) 

7 - 12 October 2018

Start List   Men's Up to 72 kg
 
 

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Age
Class Cat. B.W. Rack   1st  Group

2 36191 NEP TAMANG Durga Man 1979-09-14 SE -72 kg 69.36 14 70 A

23 9555 IRQ MOHSIN Rasool 1987-11-17 SE -72 kg 71.32 15 213 A

27 30203 KSA SUHLUL Abdulaziz 1992-05-18 SE -72 kg 71.23 16 137 A

35 9690 IND RAHELU Rajindersingh 1973-07-22 SE -72 kg 71.20 14 160 A

55 9609 THA MARASRI Thongsa 1975-01-30 SE -72 kg 70.77 11 170 A

56 8718 UAE ZAABI Saif 1979-08-30 SE -72 kg 65.87 17 144 A

58 9383 IRI ROSTAMI Roohallah 1989-05-02 SE -72 kg 71.42 14 214 A

71 35746 JPN HIGUCHI Kentaro 1972-12-09 SE -72 kg 70.69 13 156 A

79 28809 TJK DONAYOROV Bakhtiyor 1993-06-16 SE -72 kg 69.95 14 165 A

112 9316 TKM MELADZE Sergey 1980-04-01 SE -72 kg 70.80 15 182 A

 

 

Chief Referee  AL HAMMADI Ahmed UAE

Side Referee 1  QINGHONG Guo CHN

Side Referee 2  YOSHIDA Susumu JPN

Technical Delegate  AL-ZUBI Azzam JOR



 
 

Asian Para Games 2018 
Jakarta (INA) 

7 - 12 October 2018

Start List   Women's Up to 73 kg and Up to 79 kg
 
 

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given
name DoB Age

Class Cat. B.W. Rack   1st  Group

16 9728 SYR ALSHIKH Rasha 1975-04-10 SE -73 kg 72.15 8 105 A

73 9646 INA PURBA Nurtani 1975-03-28 SE -73 kg 70.35 13 105 A

120 11679 CHN HAN Miaoyu 1988-07-23 SE -73 kg 71.98 15 117 A

121 14905 UAE NAQBI Haifa 1981-08-12 SE -73 kg 70.45 12 90 A

85 11677 CHN XU Lili 1981-02-01 SE -79 kg 75.99 10 132 A

118 9320 TKM EKEYEVA Mayagozel 1986-05-05 SE -79 kg 76.48 9 105 A

126 9361 TPE LIN Tzu-Hui 1981-11-05 SE -79 kg 77.97 13 113 A

132 9643 INA MAHMUDAH Siti 1990-02-01 SE -79 kg 76.77 11 115 A

 

 

Chief Referee  MOHAMAD Norsiah MAS

Side Referee 1  MC NICHOLL Brian AUS

Side Referee 2  LEE Yoo Jin KOR

Technical Delegate  AL-ZUBI Azzam JOR



 
 

Asian Para Games 2018 
Jakarta (INA) 

7 - 12 October 2018

Start List   Men's Up to 80 kg
 
 

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Age
Class Cat. B.W. Rack   1st  Group

61 32760 IND Sudhir 1994-10-27 SE -80 kg 79.14 13 187 A

64 28607 KGZ ARGYMBAEV Maksat 1985-10-26 SE -80 kg 72.97 13 135 A

66 9557 IRQ MOHAMMED Mohammed 1979-06-27 SE -80 kg 77.98 14 170 A

70 9589 CHN GU Xiaofei 1989-03-14 SE -80 kg 78.24 14 217 A

109 33468 AFG RAHIMI Mohammad Fahim 1980-12-09 SE -80 kg 80.00 14 135 A

111 9372 IRI MORADI Nader 1982-09-21 SE -80 kg 76.64 14 203 A

117 39067 INA SIBARANI Tambi 1982-07-28 SE -80 kg 78.23 14 160 A

140 9328 JPN UJIRO Hajime 1973-01-28 SE -80 kg 76.41 15 130 A

143 21516 KAZ KHAMRULLAYEV Nodarzhan 1970-10-18 SE -80 kg 78.60 14 160 A

148 9616 THA PONGTAO Kampa 1977-11-02 SE -80 kg 75.20 12 80 A

 

 

Chief Referee  KAMARUZAMAN Kadir MAS

Side Referee 1  YOSHIDA Hisako JPN

Side Referee 2  WEI Manliang CHN

Technical Delegate  AL-ZUBI Azzam JOR



 
 

Asian Para Games 2018 
Jakarta (INA) 

7 - 12 October 2018

Start List   Women's Up to 86 kg and Over 86 kg
 
 

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given
name DoB Age

Class Cat. B.W. Rack   1st  Group

60 23802 INA WIDIASIH Ni Nengah 1980-01-05 SE -86 kg 81.54 14 95 A

77 15836 KOR LEE Youngsun 1967-10-16 SE -86 kg 84.46 11 105 A

103 36687 KAZ ZHAKUPOVA Lyazzat 1975-07-19 SE -86 kg 84.47 15 80 A

114 16859 CHN ZHENG Feifei 1996-06-08 SE -86 kg 81.27 10 130 A

5 9559 IRQ ALI Huda 1977-03-03 SE +86 kg 111.59 13 95 A

20 9665 KOR LEE Hyunjung 1986-05-04 SE +86 kg 102.90 11 111 A

39 39648 KAZ AUYEZOVA Mariya 1989-10-02 SE +86 kg 135.86 15 87 A

48 9650 PHI ANCHETA Adeline 1973-12-13 SE +86 kg 105.10 12 105 A

65 34514 INA Sriyanti 1985-10-23 SE +86 kg 106.20 9 114 A

 

 

Chief Referee  LEE Yoo Jin KOR

Side Referee 1  QINGHONG Guo CHN

Side Referee 2  MC NICHOLL Brian AUS

Technical Delegate  AL-ZUBI Azzam JOR



 
 

Asian Para Games 2018 
Jakarta (INA) 

7 - 12 October 2018

Start List   Men's Up to 88 kg
 
 

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Age
Class Cat. B.W. Rack   1st  Group

4 33469 AFG NABIZADA Yousuf Khan 1984-09-11 SE -88 kg DNS 

32 22407 IRQ AL-SHAKKAKEE Salam 1980-08-04 SE -88 kg 84.58 14 172 B

40 9694 IND CHAUDHARY Sachin 1983-09-30 SE -88 kg 87.88 15 181 A

49 34635 THA KHAMDAM Chinnaphop 1993-12-31 SE -88 kg 83.49 12 157 B

86 9327 JPN ODO Hideki 1974-10-17 SE -88 kg 84.67 15 181 A

88 17706 INA BOI Anto 1978-07-03 SE -88 kg 85.82 13 185 A

91 19587 UZB UMIRZAKOV Farhod 1996-05-16 SE -88 kg 82.85 16 191 A

92 9318 TKM UREMOV Dovletyar 1984-06-12 SE -88 kg 85.11 17 150 B

105 17532 UAE SHANBIH Adel 1989-12-13 SE -88 kg 83.33 15 155 B

125 16770 CHN YE Jixiong 1993-05-25 SE -88 kg 83.61 14 220 A

128 12180 KOR MOON Jung-Hoon 1980-01-29 SE -88 kg 86.36 14 155 B

133 19617 KAZ KHAMAYEV Rakhmetzhan 1986-11-25 SE -88 kg 86.29 13 185 A

 

 

Chief Referee  BURLEY Martin AUS

Side Referee 1  YOSHIDA Susumu JPN

Side Referee 2  WEI Manliang CHN

Technical Delegate  AL-ZUBI Azzam JOR



 
 

Asian Para Games 2018 
Jakarta (INA) 

7 - 12 October 2018

Start List   Men's Up to 97 kg
 
 

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Age
Class Cat. B.W. Rack   1st  Group

13 13756 TKM SAPAROV Bayram 1972-11-18 SE -97 kg 94.51 14 185 A

63 9376 IRI SOLHIPOURAVANJI Seyedhamed 1989-05-22 SE -97 kg 95.65 16 214 A

68 31354 JPN MAJIMA Makoto 1971-08-24 SE -97 kg 95.33 13 146 A

82 28101 SGP VANEN Kalai 1959-02-17 SE -97 kg 96.22 21 154 A

95 22586 INA PRIAMBODO Atmaji 1980-04-29 SE -97 kg 94.45 15 185 A

97 9551 IRQ AL-ALI Thaer 1976-01-03 SE -97 kg 96.04 17 205 A

99 9629 UAE AHMED Rashed Hassan 1980-10-10 SE -97 kg 92.79 17 170 A

122 9623 UAE KHALAF Mohammed Khamis 1969-02-23 SE -97 kg 92.42 17 220 A

138 10658 MAS JONG Yee Khie 1988-11-19 SE -97 kg 95.59 16 210 A

 

 

Chief Referee  QINGHONG Guo CHN

Side Referee 1  ANAN Riduan MAS

Side Referee 2  YOSHIDA Hisako JPN

Technical Delegate  AL-ZUBI Azzam JOR



 
 

Asian Para Games 2018 
Jakarta (INA) 

7 - 12 October 2018

Start List   Men's Up to 107 kg
 
 

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Age
Class Cat. B.W. Rack   1st  Group

15 14163 MGL ENKHBAYAR Sodnompiljee 1985-08-24 SE -107 kg 104.58 16 235 A

18 30200 KSA ALQAHTANI Saleh 1999-01-14 JU -107 kg 97.35 17 80 B

36 9386 IRI RAZI Saman 1986-03-24 SE -107 kg 103.43 16 224 A

42 20751 IRQ NAISAN Abbas 1983-03-14 SE -107 kg 105.62 17 200 A

54 9613 THA TONGSANG Prakit 1984-07-21 SE -107 kg 102.25 19 120 B

62 20694 KGZ OROSBAEV Zhyrgalbek 1993-07-19 SE -107 kg 106.25 13 200 A

72 9617 UAE ALBALOUSHI Ahmed Khamis 1974-12-01 SE -107 kg 104.37 17 190 B

124 22102 IRI GHARIBSHI Aliakbar 1982-03-21 SE -107 kg 103.38 15 226 A

129 9406 MAS MD SAAD Mohd Shahmil 1986-05-14 SE -107 kg 103.38 17 180 B

142 9330 JPN NAKATSUJI Katsuhito 1969-11-23 SE -107 kg 102.27 15 188 B

147 24301 UZB DAVLATOV Nuriddin 1989-02-19 SE -107 kg 105.78 16 217 A

 

 

Chief Referee  BURLEY Martin AUS

Side Referee 1  AL-JANABI Mezher IRQ

Side Referee 2  ALANSARI Salman BRN

Technical Delegate  AL-ZUBI Azzam JOR



 
 

Asian Para Games 2018 
Jakarta (INA) 

7 - 12 October 2018

Start List   Men's Over 107 kg
 
 

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given
name DoB Age

Class Cat. B.W. Rack   1st  Group

10 30432 JPN MATSUZAKI Yasuharu 1999-06-07 JU +107 kg 118.35 14 122 A

45 21966 KSA AL NAJIM Khalid 1984-12-08 SE +107 kg 158.06 17 207 A

53 9552 IRQ AL-AGEELI Faris 1974-05-20 SE +107 kg 124.50 17 225 A

84 9377 IRI RAHMAN Siamand 1988-03-21 SE +107 kg 198.00 20 268 A

100 12027 IRI POURMIRZAEI Mansour 1980-09-21 SE +107 kg 154.89 16 238 A

139 23813 KGZ KAMCHYBEKOV Adilet 1992-03-26 SE +107 kg 108.01 14 165 A

 

 

Chief Referee  KAMARUZAMAN Kadir MAS

Side Referee 1  QINGHONG Guo CHN

Side Referee 2  MC NICHOLL Brian AUS

Technical Delegate  AL-ZUBI Azzam JOR



 
 

Asian Para Games 2018 
Jakarta (INA) 

7 - 12 October 2018

APG2018 - Men's Up to 49.00kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given
name DoB Age

Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

80 14563 LAO LAOPHAKDEE Pia 1989-12-12 SE -49 kg 48.30 15 125 128 133  133 1

87 9689 IND BASHA Farman 1974-03-25 SE -49 kg 47.28 11 127 128  133  128 2

50 28011 IND PARMJEET Kumar 1992-02-02 SE -49 kg 41.94 13 110 120 127  127 3

67 11334 JPN MIURA Hiroshi 1964-10-14 SE -49 kg 47.31 8 113 117 121  121 4

51 30202 KSA OLAYMI Maysar 1993-06-01 SE -49 kg 45.78 15 110 116 119  119 5

116 28559 KAZ KASMUKHANOV Yernat 1990-10-15 SE -49 kg 47.95 13  115 115 118  118 6

106 34298 PHI TAYAWA Romeo 1978-11-04 SE -49 kg 48.22 11 111 114  122  114 7

101 36348 TKM ANNAMUHAMMEDOV Mustapa 1999-04-25 JU -49 kg 47.94 14  87  87 87  87 8

127 9595 TLS LUKAS Mateus 1978-08-12 SE -49 kg 48.48 11  85  85 85  85 9

41 9596 TLS LOBATO SORIANO Manuel 1981-01-02 SE -49 kg 47.95 11  90  90  90  

9 39620 SRI GAMAGE Susil 1983-03-31 SE -49 kg 48.30 10  95  95  95  

 

 

Technical Delegate  AL-ZUBI Azzam JOR  

Chief Referee  ANAN Riduan MAS  

Side Referee 1  ALANSARI Salman BRN  

Side Referee 2  BURLEY Martin AUS  

 

 

 



 
 

Asian Para Games 2018 
Jakarta (INA) 

7 - 12 October 2018

APG2018 - Men's Up to 54.00kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given
name DoB Age

Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

94 14379 VIE NGUYEN Binh An 1985-01-28 SE -54 kg 53.58 12 170  175 178  184 178 1

25 32811 KAZ DEGTYAREV David 1996-06-12 SE -54 kg 52.41 3 150 157  170  157 2

47 20752 IRQ AL-DARRAJI Ali 1981-10-11 SE -54 kg 53.58 15 137  142 143  143 3

33 22214 JPN NISHIZAKI Tetsuo 1977-04-26 SE -54 kg 52.63 12 122 130  137  130 4

123 29735 THA PONGSAO Amorntep 1995-11-13 SE -54 kg 52.90 12 120 130  138  130 5

76 39631 NEP MAGHAIYA Laxmi Das 1982-10-21 SE -54 kg 51.59 15  25  25  25  

43 9654 PHI KITAN Agustin 1976-08-06 SE -54 kg 53.72 9  130  138  143  

144 23980 TLS MARTINS SOARES Silverio 1990-01-05 SE -54 kg 0.00 DNS    

 

 

Technical Delegate  AL-ZUBI Azzam JOR  

Chief Referee  KAMARUZAMAN Kadir MAS  

Side Referee 1  AL-JANABI Mezher IRQ  

Side Referee 2  MC NICHOLL Brian AUS  

 

 

 



 
 

Asian Para Games 2018 
Jakarta (INA) 

7 - 12 October 2018

APG2018 - Men's Up to 59.00kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Age
Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

44 9373 IRI JAFARI ARANGEH Amir 1985-12-22 SE -59 kg 58.57 13 173 178 184  193 184 1

7 9385 IRI YOUSEFI PASHAKI Seyed Yousef 1988-07-18 SE -59 kg 58.61 6 170 175  183  175 2

30 14004 VIE NGUYEN Van Phuc 1981-10-06 SE -59 kg 57.35 12 152 157 161  161 3

1 9607 THA SUKJARERN Choochat 1975-12-01 SE -59 kg 57.08 12 151 156  160  156 4

22 21883 IND ASHOK Ashok 1989-04-27 SE -59 kg 58.22 15 140  153   140 5

130 31342 JPN TODA Yuya 1982-04-17 SE -59 kg 58.25 12 120 130 132  132 6

 

 

Technical Delegate  AL-ZUBI Azzam JOR  

Chief Referee  QINGHONG Guo CHN  

Side Referee 1  YOSHIDA Hisako JPN  

Side Referee 2  ANAN Riduan MAS  

 

 

 



 
 

Asian Para Games 2018 
Jakarta (INA) 

7 - 12 October 2018

APG2018 - Men's Up to 65.00kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Age
Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

78 9388 CHN LIU Lei 1987-11-16 SE -65 kg 63.82 17 195 203 205  205 1

19 21641 MAS GUSTIN Bonnie Bunyau 1999-06-03 JU -65 kg 63.98 6 190 196 204  204 2

14 9369 IRI MOHAMMADI Hamzeh 1978-04-13 SE -65 kg 64.35 13 181 185  190  185 3

145 30370 IND JAI DEEP Jai Deep 1989-12-30 SE -65 kg 64.45 15 185  188  191  185 4

113 9608 THA KASANUN Narong 1977-07-04 SE -65 kg 64.22 12 170  175  185  170 5

131 9553 IRQ AL-TAMEEMI Hasan 1977-08-12 SE -65 kg 64.55 15  160 160  167  160 6

134 39068 INA Margono 1983-09-01 SE -65 kg 61.92 13 145 150  156  150 7

24 15817 KOR KIM Gyuho 1981-10-27 SE -65 kg 64.26 13 148  155  155  148 8

28 9591 TLS DE JESUS PEREIRA Jacinto Herianto 1980-01-01 SE -65 kg 59.18 12  110 115  125  115 9

 

 

Technical Delegate  AL-ZUBI Azzam JOR  

Chief Referee  ANAN Riduan MAS  

Side Referee 1  WEI Manliang CHN  

Side Referee 2  ALANSARI Salman BRN  

 

 

 



 
 

Asian Para Games 2018 
Jakarta (INA) 

7 - 12 October 2018

APG2018 - Men's Up to 72.00kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Age
Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

58 9383 IRI ROSTAMI Roohallah 1989-05-02 SE -72 kg 71.42 14 209 218 225 229 225 1

23 9555 IRQ MOHSIN Rasool 1987-11-17 SE -72 kg 71.32 15 213 220  225  220 2

112 9316 TKM MELADZE Sergey 1980-04-01 SE -72 kg 70.80 15 182 185  187  185 3

79 28809 TJK DONAYOROV Bakhtiyor 1993-06-16 SE -72 kg 69.95 14 166 168 171  171 4

71 35746 JPN HIGUCHI Kentaro 1972-12-09 SE -72 kg 70.69 13 156 166 171  171 5

55 9609 THA MARASRI Thongsa 1975-01-30 SE -72 kg 70.77 11 170  182  185  170 6

35 9690 IND RAHELU Rajindersingh 1973-07-22 SE -72 kg 71.20 14 156  166  166  156 7

56 8718 UAE ZAABI Saif 1979-08-30 SE -72 kg 65.87 17  142 142 149  149 8

27 30203 KSA SUHLUL Abdulaziz 1992-05-18 SE -72 kg 71.23 16 137 143  147  143 9

2 36191 NEP TAMANG Durga Man 1979-09-14 SE -72 kg 69.36 14 70 74 76  76 10

 

New Records

-72 kg  209 kg ROSTAMI Roohallah IRI APG

-72 kg  213 kg MOHSIN Rasool IRQ APG

-72 kg  218 kg ROSTAMI Roohallah IRI APG

-72 kg  220 kg MOHSIN Rasool IRQ APG

-72 kg  225 kg ROSTAMI Roohallah IRI APG

-72 kg  229 kg ROSTAMI Roohallah IRI WR  ASR  APG

 

Technical Delegate  AL-ZUBI Azzam JOR  

Chief Referee  AL HAMMADI Ahmed UAE  

Side Referee 1  QINGHONG Guo CHN  

Side Referee 2  YOSHIDA Susumu JPN  

 

 

 



 
 

Asian Para Games 2018 
Jakarta (INA) 

7 - 12 October 2018

APG2018 - Men's Up to 80.00kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Age
Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

70 9589 CHN GU Xiaofei 1989-03-14 SE -80 kg 78.24 14 217 225 226 232 226 1

111 9372 IRI MORADI Nader 1982-09-21 SE -80 kg 76.64 14 206  217  225  206 2

61 32760 IND Sudhir 1994-10-27 SE -80 kg 79.14 13 182 187 192  192 3

143 21516 KAZ KHAMRULLAYEV Nodarzhan 1970-10-18 SE -80 kg 78.60 14 162 168 171  171 4

66 9557 IRQ MOHAMMED Mohammed 1979-06-27 SE -80 kg 77.98 14 170  177  178  170 5

117 39067 INA SIBARANI Tambi 1982-07-28 SE -80 kg 78.23 14 160 167  173  167 6

140 9328 JPN UJIRO Hajime 1973-01-28 SE -80 kg 76.41 15 130 140 147  147 7

64 28607 KGZ ARGYMBAEV Maksat 1985-10-26 SE -80 kg 72.97 13 135 140 146  146 8

109 33468 AFG RAHIMI Mohammad Fahim 1980-12-09 SE -80 kg 80.00 14 135 140  147  140 9

148 9616 THA PONGTAO Kampa 1977-11-02 SE -80 kg 75.20 12 80    80 10

 

New Records

-80 kg  232 kg GU Xiaofei CHN APG

 

Technical Delegate  AL-ZUBI Azzam JOR  

Chief Referee  KAMARUZAMAN Kadir MAS  

Side Referee 1  YOSHIDA Hisako JPN  

Side Referee 2  WEI Manliang CHN  

 

 

 



 
 

Asian Para Games 2018 
Jakarta (INA) 

7 - 12 October 2018

APG2018 - Men's Up to 88.00kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Age
Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

125 16770 CHN YE Jixiong 1993-05-25 SE -88 kg 83.61 14 220  228 228 234 228 1

133 19617 KAZ KHAMAYEV Rakhmetzhan 1986-11-25 SE -88 kg 86.29 13 186 192 197  197 2

86 9327 JPN ODO Hideki 1974-10-17 SE -88 kg 84.67 15 181  192 195  195 3

91 19587 UZB UMIRZAKOV Farhod 1996-05-16 SE -88 kg 82.85 16  191 194  198  194 4

88 17706 INA BOI Anto 1978-07-03 SE -88 kg 85.82 13 188 193  196  193 5

40 9694 IND CHAUDHARY Sachin 1983-09-30 SE -88 kg 87.88 15 181  185  185  181 6

49 34635 THA KHAMDAM Chinnaphop 1993-12-31 SE -88 kg 83.49 12 157 161 170  170 7

105 17532 UAE SHANBIH Adel 1989-12-13 SE -88 kg 83.33 15 155  164  164  155 8

128 12180 KOR MOON Jung-Hoon 1980-01-29 SE -88 kg 86.36 14 155  160  160  155 9

92 9318 TKM UREMOV Dovletyar 1984-06-12 SE -88 kg 85.11 17  150  150 150  150 10

4 33469 AFG NABIZADA Yousuf Khan 1984-09-11 SE -88 kg 0.00 DNS    

32 22407 IRQ AL-SHAKKAKEE Salam 1980-08-04 SE -88 kg 84.58 14  172  172  172  

 

New Records

-88 kg  234 kg YE Jixiong CHN ASR  WR  APG

 

Technical Delegate  AL-ZUBI Azzam JOR  

Chief Referee  BURLEY Martin AUS  

Side Referee 1  YOSHIDA Susumu JPN  

Side Referee 2  WEI Manliang CHN  

 

 

 



 
 

Asian Para Games 2018 
Jakarta (INA) 

7 - 12 October 2018

APG2018 - Men's Up to 97.00kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Age
Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

63 9376 IRI SOLHIPOURAVANJI Seyedhamed 1989-05-22 SE -97 kg 95.65 16 221 225 234  244 234 1

122 9623 UAE KHALAF Mohammed Khamis 1969-02-23 SE -97 kg 92.42 17  215 224  234  224 2

97 9551 IRQ AL-ALI Thaer 1976-01-03 SE -97 kg 96.04 17 205 211  216  211 3

138 10658 MAS JONG Yee Khie 1988-11-19 SE -97 kg 95.59 16 210  221  221  210 4

95 22586 INA PRIAMBODO Atmaji 1980-04-29 SE -97 kg 94.45 15 185 192 200  200 5

99 9629 UAE AHMED Rashed Hassan 1980-10-10 SE -97 kg 92.79 17 164  176   164 6

68 31354 JPN MAJIMA Makoto 1971-08-24 SE -97 kg 95.33 13 146 155  160  155 7

82 28101 SGP VANEN Kalai 1959-02-17 SE -97 kg 96.22 21  154 154  160  154 8

13 13756 TKM SAPAROV Bayram 1972-11-18 SE -97 kg 94.51 14  185  190  190  

 

New Records

-97 kg  234 kg SOLHIPOURAVANJI Seyedhamed IRI ASR  APG

 

Technical Delegate  AL-ZUBI Azzam JOR  

Chief Referee  QINGHONG Guo CHN  

Side Referee 1  ANAN Riduan MAS  

Side Referee 2  YOSHIDA Hisako JPN  

 

 

 



 
 

Asian Para Games 2018 
Jakarta (INA) 

7 - 12 October 2018

APG2018 - Men's Up to 107.00kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Age
Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

15 14163 MGL ENKHBAYAR Sodnompiljee 1985-08-24 SE -107 kg 104.58 16 235 237 240 244 240 1

124 22102 IRI GHARIBSHI Aliakbar 1982-03-21 SE -107 kg 103.38 15 226 235 239  245 239 2

36 9386 IRI RAZI Saman 1986-03-24 SE -107 kg 103.43 16 224 228 235  235 3

147 24301 UZB DAVLATOV Nuriddin 1989-02-19 SE -107 kg 105.78 16  217 217  229  217 4

62 20694 KGZ OROSBAEV Zhyrgalbek 1993-07-19 SE -107 kg 106.25 13 200 206  209  206 5

42 20751 IRQ NAISAN Abbas 1983-03-14 SE -107 kg 105.62 17  200 204  208  204 6

142 9330 JPN NAKATSUJI Katsuhito 1969-11-23 SE -107 kg 102.27 15 188 195  200  195 7

72 9617 UAE ALBALOUSHI Ahmed Khamis 1974-12-01 SE -107 kg 104.37 17 190  195  195  190 8

129 9406 MAS MD SAAD Mohd Shahmil 1986-05-14 SE -107 kg 103.38 17 180  185  190  180 9

54 9613 THA TONGSANG Prakit 1984-07-21 SE -107 kg 102.25 19 120 130 140  140 10

18 30200 KSA ALQAHTANI Saleh 1999-01-14 JU -107 kg 97.35 17 80  87  90  80 11

 

New Records

-107 kg  235 kg ENKHBAYAR Sodnompiljee MGL APG

-107 kg  237 kg ENKHBAYAR Sodnompiljee MGL APG

-107 kg  239 kg GHARIBSHI Aliakbar IRI APG

-107 kg  240 kg ENKHBAYAR Sodnompiljee MGL APG  ASR

-107 kg  244 kg ENKHBAYAR Sodnompiljee MGL APG  WR  ASR

 

Technical Delegate  AL-ZUBI Azzam JOR  

Chief Referee  BURLEY Martin AUS  

Side Referee 1  AL-JANABI Mezher IRQ  

Side Referee 2  ALANSARI Salman BRN  

 

 

 



 
 

Asian Para Games 2018 
Jakarta (INA) 

7 - 12 October 2018

APG2018 - Men's Over 107.00kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given
name DoB Age

Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

84 9377 IRI RAHMAN Siamand 1988-03-21 SE +107 kg 198.00 20 273 293 295  295 1

100 12027 IRI POURMIRZAEI Mansour 1980-09-21 SE +107 kg 154.89 16 238 241 248  248 2

53 9552 IRQ AL-AGEELI Faris 1974-05-20 SE +107 kg 124.50 17 225 240  247  240 3

45 21966 KSA AL NAJIM Khalid 1984-12-08 SE +107 kg 158.06 17 207  213  214  207 4

139 23813 KGZ KAMCHYBEKOV Adilet 1992-03-26 SE +107 kg 108.01 14 165  175  180  165 5

10 30432 JPN MATSUZAKI Yasuharu 1999-06-07 JU +107 kg 118.35 14 122 131 137  137 6

 

New Records

+107 kg  293 kg RAHMAN Siamand IRI APG

+107 kg  295 kg RAHMAN Siamand IRI APG

 

Technical Delegate  AL-ZUBI Azzam JOR  

Chief Referee  KAMARUZAMAN Kadir MAS  

Side Referee 1  QINGHONG Guo CHN  

Side Referee 2  MC NICHOLL Brian AUS  

 

 

 



 
 

Asian Para Games 2018 
Jakarta (INA) 

7 - 12 October 2018

APG2018 - Women's Up to 41.00kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given
name DoB Age

Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

59 9393 CHN CUI Zhe 1986-12-01 SE -41 kg 38.90 8 96  100 100  104.5 100 1

135 9644 INA WIDIASIH Ni Nengah 1992-12-12 SE -41 kg 40.42 9 97  101  101  97 2

90 11461 SYR BADDOUR Noura 1984-11-13 SE -41 kg 36.86 7 83 88 91  91 3

141 21515 IND MANPREET Kaur 1987-01-17 SE -41 kg 40.60 14 73 75  77  75 4

98 22237 PHI PAMATI-AN Marydol 1984-02-17 SE -41 kg 37.24 8 60  65 65  65 5

146 28561 KAZ PETRUSSEVA Yuliya 1976-05-21 SE -41 kg 40.18 8 58 61  66  61 6

17 34718 JPN NARUKE Miwa 1969-03-19 SE -41 kg 40.58 9 46  49  50  46 7

 

New Records

-41 kg  100 kg CUI Zhe CHN APG

 

Technical Delegate  AL-ZUBI Azzam JOR  

Chief Referee  LEE Yoo Jin KOR  

Side Referee 1  YOSHIDA Hisako JPN  

Side Referee 2  ALQUERSH Mohammed YEM  

 

 

 



 
 

Asian Para Games 2018 
Jakarta (INA) 

7 - 12 October 2018

APG2018 - Women's Up to 45.00kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given
name DoB Age

Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

93 16835 CHN GUO Lingling 1989-08-18 SE -45 kg 44.49 6 105 114.5 115 115.5 115.5 1

81 9652 PHI GUION Achelle 1971-12-29 SE -45 kg 41.60 8  66 66 67  67 2

57 39661 KAZ SOLODUKHINA Alina 1994-01-01 SE -45 kg 43.64 3 62 66  67  66 3

119 35918 SGP MOHAMAD YASLI Nur Aini Bte 1992-03-05 SE -45 kg 44.11 9 57  61 61  61 4

31 22249 THA CHAITONG Withita 1981-05-30 SE -45 kg 43.59 10 58  62  62  58 5

 

New Records

-45 kg  105 kg GUO Lingling CHN APG

-45 kg  114.5 kg GUO Lingling CHN APG  ASR

-45 kg  115 kg GUO Lingling CHN APG  ASR

-45 kg  115.5 kg GUO Lingling CHN APG  ASR

 

Technical Delegate  AL-ZUBI Azzam JOR  

Chief Referee  LEE Yoo Jin KOR  

Side Referee 1  YOSHIDA Hisako JPN  

Side Referee 2  ALQUERSH Mohammed YEM  

 

 

 



 
 

Asian Para Games 2018 
Jakarta (INA) 

7 - 12 October 2018

APG2018 - Women's Up to 50.00kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Age
Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

26 17473 VIE DANG Thi Linh Phuong 1983-04-12 SE -50 kg 49.04 8 95 99 103  103 1

107 15584 IND KHATUN Sakina 1989-06-20 SE -50 kg 47.24 12 84  87  88  84 2

75 9729 KAZ ABDYKHALYKOVA Gulbanu 1972-09-15 SE -50 kg 48.12 11 77 80 82  82 3

21 9731 KAZ ASKAROVA Kabira 1976-09-29 SE -50 kg 47.96 12 75  80 81  81 4

110 35139 UZB NURIDDINOVA Muslima 1998-03-07 JU -50 kg 49.05 13 80 81  83  81 5

83 39071 INA AGUSTINI Dian 1992-08-02 SE -50 kg 47.87 10  50  50 50  50 6

 

New Records

-50 kg  80 kg NURIDDINOVA Muslima UZB JASR

-50 kg  81 kg NURIDDINOVA Muslima UZB JASR

-50 kg  95 kg DANG Thi Linh Phuong VIE APG

-50 kg  99 kg DANG Thi Linh Phuong VIE APG

-50 kg  103 kg DANG Thi Linh Phuong VIE APG

 

Technical Delegate  AL-ZUBI Azzam JOR  

Chief Referee  MAT SHAH Noor Syahieda MAS  

Side Referee 1  AL HAMMADI Ahmed UAE  

Side Referee 2  YOSHIDA Hisako JPN  

 

 

 



 
 

Asian Para Games 2018 
Jakarta (INA) 

7 - 12 October 2018

APG2018 - Women's Up to 55.00kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Age
Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

102 19585 UZB KUZIEVA Ruza 1994-03-12 SE -55 kg 53.43 13 108 113  119  113 1

46 9410 VIE CHAU Hoang Tuyet Loan 1975-02-08 SE -55 kg 53.52 8 97 102 105  105 2

52 22587 INA ASTUTI Rani Puji 1983-03-10 SE -55 kg 53.69 9 88 92  95  92 3

34 9601 THA KONGMUANG Wandi 1967-05-05 SE -55 kg 54.19 11 80 85  93  85 4

136 22634 UAE ALZEYOUDI Mozah 1992-10-18 SE -55 kg 51.13 7  68  68 68  68 5

6 9599 THA CHAROENYING Phikul 1978-03-16 SE -55 kg 51.83 10 60 63  65  63 6

11 36782 AFG ARIFI Parwana 1991-07-31 SE -55 kg 50.87 10  40  50  50  -40

 

New Records

-55 kg  113 kg KUZIEVA Ruza UZB APG

 

Technical Delegate  AL-ZUBI Azzam JOR  

Chief Referee  MAT SHAH Noor Syahieda MAS  

Side Referee 1  AL HAMMADI Ahmed UAE  

Side Referee 2  YOSHIDA Hisako JPN  

 

 

 



 
 

Asian Para Games 2018 
Jakarta (INA) 

7 - 12 October 2018

APG2018 - Women's Up to 61.00kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given
name DoB Age

Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

108 9392 CHN CUI Jianjin 1988-07-09 SE -61 kg 60.24 9 112 117 120  120 1

137 9725 SYR ALHASAN Fatema 1977-10-10 SE -61 kg 60.77 12 91 94 97  97 2

3 9602 THA ANON Somkhoun 1977-10-14 SE -61 kg 59.45 11 93 94 96  96 3

69 34513 INA LILI Yuliana 1980-10-02 SE -61 kg 58.62 10 90  93  94  90 4

8 33117 KOR JEONG Youn Shil 1974-05-17 SE -61 kg 60.36 9 78 85  88  85 5

37 9362 TPE LIN Ya-Hsuan 1976-08-11 SE -61 kg 60.20 13 81  83  85  81 6

12 9600 THA MOTNOK Hat 1977-02-03 SE -61 kg 57.98 11 70  75  75  70 7

104 39630 NEP BHANDARI Nirmala 1993-04-18 SE -61 kg 57.39 10  41  42  42  -41

 

New Records

-61 kg  120 kg CUI Jianjin CHN APG

 

Technical Delegate  AL-ZUBI Azzam JOR  

Chief Referee  MAT SHAH Noor Syahieda MAS  

Side Referee 1  DWININGSIH Rochana INA  

Side Referee 2  BURLEY Martin AUS  

 

 

 



 
 

Asian Para Games 2018 
Jakarta (INA) 

7 - 12 October 2018

APG2018 - Women's Up to 67.00kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given
name DoB Age

Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

89 9590 CHN TAN Yujiao 1990-10-04 SE -67 kg 66.40 9 130 135 140 140.5 140 1

96 21519 KAZ KOISHIBAYEVA Raushan 1966-03-07 SE -67 kg 64.78 11 106 110 114  114 2

38 9664 KOR KIM Hyeong Hui 1973-10-21 SE -67 kg 65.06 11 98 107  114  107 3

115 22588 INA RAHAYU Rahayu 1991-02-05 SE -67 kg 65.31 10 90  95  99  90 4

29 35732 JPN MORISAKI Karin 2002-11-22 JU -67 kg 65.10 12 46 50  53  50 5

74 9723 SYR ELIAS Natali 1980-05-25 SE -67 kg 64.59 13  86  88  88  -86

 

New Records

-67 kg  140 kg TAN Yujiao CHN WR  ASR  APG

-67 kg  140.5 kg TAN Yujiao CHN WR  ASR  APG

 

Technical Delegate  AL-ZUBI Azzam JOR  

Chief Referee  MAT SHAH Noor Syahieda MAS  

Side Referee 1  DWININGSIH Rochana INA  

Side Referee 2  BURLEY Martin AUS  

 

 

 



 
 

Asian Para Games 2018 
Jakarta (INA) 

7 - 12 October 2018

APG2018 - Women's Up to 73.00kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last
name

Given
name DoB Age

Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

120 11679 CHN HAN Miaoyu 1988-07-23 SE -73 kg 71.98 15 117 122 127 130.5 127 1

73 9646 INA PURBA Nurtani 1975-03-28 SE -73 kg 70.35 13 105  110 115  115 2

121 14905 UAE NAQBI Haifa 1981-08-12 SE -73 kg 70.45 12 94  98  98  94 3

16 9728 SYR ALSHIKH Rasha 1975-04-10 SE -73 kg 72.15 8  108  108  108  

 

New Records

-73 kg  117 kg HAN Miaoyu CHN APG

-73 kg  122 kg HAN Miaoyu CHN APG

-73 kg  127 kg HAN Miaoyu CHN APG

-73 kg  130.5 kg HAN Miaoyu CHN APG  ASR

 

Technical Delegate  AL-ZUBI Azzam JOR  

Chief Referee  MOHAMAD Norsiah MAS  

Side Referee 1  MC NICHOLL Brian AUS  

Side Referee 2  LEE Yoo Jin KOR  

 

 

 



 
 

Asian Para Games 2018 
Jakarta (INA) 

7 - 12 October 2018

APG2018 - Women's Up to 79.00kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given
name DoB Age

Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

85 11677 CHN XU Lili 1981-02-01 SE -79 kg 75.99 10 132 137 140 141 140 1

132 9643 INA MAHMUDAH Siti 1990-02-01 SE -79 kg 76.77 11 115 116 120  120 2

126 9361 TPE LIN Tzu-Hui 1981-11-05 SE -79 kg 77.97 13  113  116 120  120 3

118 9320 TKM EKEYEVA Mayagozel 1986-05-05 SE -79 kg 76.48 9 105 110  116  110 4

 

New Records

-79 kg  115 kg MAHMUDAH Siti INA APG

-79 kg  116 kg MAHMUDAH Siti INA APG

-79 kg  120 kg LIN Tzu-Hui TPE APG

-79 kg  132 kg XU Lili CHN APG

-79 kg  137 kg XU Lili CHN APG

-79 kg  140 kg XU Lili CHN APG  WR  ASR

-79 kg  141 kg XU Lili CHN ASR  WR  APG

 

Technical Delegate  AL-ZUBI Azzam JOR  

Chief Referee  MOHAMAD Norsiah MAS  

Side Referee 1  MC NICHOLL Brian AUS  

Side Referee 2  LEE Yoo Jin KOR  

 

 

 



 
 

Asian Para Games 2018 
Jakarta (INA) 

7 - 12 October 2018

APG2018 - Women's Up to 86.00kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given
name DoB Age

Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

114 16859 CHN ZHENG Feifei 1996-06-08 SE -86 kg 81.27 10 130 135 139  140 139 1

77 15836 KOR LEE Youngsun 1967-10-16 SE -86 kg 84.46 11 103 107 110  110 2

60 23802 INA WIDIASIH Ni Nengah 1980-01-05 SE -86 kg 81.54 14  95 95  97  95 3

103 36687 KAZ ZHAKUPOVA Lyazzat 1975-07-19 SE -86 kg 84.47 15 88 93  96  93 4

 

New Records

-86 kg  130 kg ZHENG Feifei CHN APG

-86 kg  135 kg ZHENG Feifei CHN APG

-86 kg  139 kg ZHENG Feifei CHN APG  ASR

 

Technical Delegate  AL-ZUBI Azzam JOR  

Chief Referee  LEE Yoo Jin KOR  

Side Referee 1  QINGHONG Guo CHN  

Side Referee 2  MC NICHOLL Brian AUS  

 

 

 



 
 

Asian Para Games 2018 
Jakarta (INA) 

7 - 12 October 2018

APG2018 - Women's Over 86.00kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given
name DoB Age

Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

20 9665 KOR LEE Hyunjung 1986-05-04 SE +86 kg 102.90 11 115 118  124  118 1

65 34514 INA Sriyanti 1985-10-23 SE +86 kg 106.20 9 114 118  123  118 2

48 9650 PHI ANCHETA Adeline 1973-12-13 SE +86 kg 105.10 12  105 107  119  107 3

5 9559 IRQ ALI Huda 1977-03-03 SE +86 kg 111.59 13 95  102  108  95 4

39 39648 KAZ AUYEZOVA Mariya 1989-10-02 SE +86 kg 135.86 15 87  96  103  87 5

 

New Records

+86 kg  118 kg LEE Hyunjung KOR APG

 

Technical Delegate  AL-ZUBI Azzam JOR  

Chief Referee  LEE Yoo Jin KOR  

Side Referee 1  QINGHONG Guo CHN  

Side Referee 2  MC NICHOLL Brian AUS  

 

 

 


